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3 PROVA COPPA ITALIA

10-11 FEBBRAIO 2024

BORMIO

Overall Classification GP Men / Men Junior A

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
SPORT DEL GHIACCIO

1 115
2 131
3 11
4 6
5 10
6 12

LORENZO PREVITALI
MARCO COMENSOLI
FRANCESCO PICCO

DANIELE COLA

GABRIEL MATURI PADOVANI
DAVIDE TRIBERTI

WinSport 10.2.11.8 /13/02/2024/17:32:19

ITA

BOR
VGT
BOR
CpP
VGT

FP
41

14

3-1-1
2-2-2
1-4-4
5-3-5
4-5-3
6-6-6

Time
2:25.536

2:26.18

2:26.435
2:29.481
2:28.239
2:44.798
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FEDERAZIONE ITALLANA
SPORT DEL GHLACCIO



